Project Name:
Part Number:
Fixture Type
Notes:
Direct Burial Round Non-Tapered Steel Pole
SPECIFICATIONS
POLE SHAFT
HANDHOLE

locations.
Page 1 of 2
ORDERING GUIDE
11 PRCS4 - 4" Round Top Cap
PRCS5 - 5" Round Top Cap
*5"
DIMENSION DATA
OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
RAINPROOF COVER
PRCS4 - For 4" Round Top Cap
PRCS5 - For 5" Round Top Cap
Note: Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
©2023 ORE Lighting INC. All rights reserved
2.5
15.6
7.4
2.26.1 4.6
5.6 4.2 1.1
RDB-10FT4
RDB-15FT4
11
4"x4"
5"x5"
RDB-25FT4
RDB-30FT5
10ft
15ft
20ft
25ft
30ft
RDB-20FT4
Height Gauge
EPA
120
EPA
100
7.2
17.3
20 - 20ft
25 - 25ft
EPA
110
GAUGEHEIGHT EPA
70
9.9
3 ft
5 ft
4.8
15 - 15ft
SUBSURFACE
DEPTH
Sales@orelighting.com 346-874-7955 www.orelighting.com
6.1
5.8
Houston, Texas
3.3
WEIGHT
(LBS)
132
154
Options
RDB
Direct Burial
Round Non-
Tapered Steel
Pole
*5"x5"  only for 30ft Direct Burial round steel poles
30 - 30ft
SERIES SIZE
4"
Size Finish